
Determination Mailing For: 
DIR-2020-2122-COA-DRB-SPP-1A
Mailing Date: March 18, 2021 

Council District 9
City Hall, Room: 420
Mail Stop: 215

  
  Applicant: Jeff Zbikowski
Jeff Zbikowski Architecture
1810 14th Street Unit 207
Santa Monica, CA 90404

Appellant: James R. Childs
North University Park Community 
Association
2341 Scarff Street
Los Angeles, CA 90007

 
  

Roland Souza, President
West Adams Heritage Association
1724 S. Westmoreland Blvd.
Los Angeles, CA 90006

 Laura Meyers
1818 S Gramercy PI
Los Angeles, CA 90007

Jim Childs
2326 Scarff Street
Los Angeles, CA 90007

Jean Frost
2341 Scarff Street
Los Angeles, CA 90007

David Raposa
2515 Fourth Avenue
Los Angeles, VA 90018

Mitzi Malan
1986 Norwood
Los Angeles, CA 90007

Cathy Estrada
1961 Park Grove
Los Angeles, CA 90007

Ed Conery
NUPCA
PO Box 15881
Los Angeles, CA 90015

Etta Armstrong
etta.armstrong@lacity.org
Commissioner Executive Assistant

Irene Gonzalez
Commission Office Manager
Irene.gonzalez@lacity.org

Ken Bernstein
Principal City Planner
Ken.bernstein@lacity.org

 Shannon Ryan
 Senior City Planner
Shannon.ryan@lacity.org

Daniel Mata
Planning Assistant
Daniel.mata@lacity.org

Roland.e.souza@gmail.com

 Lauramink@aol.com Jeanjim2341@att.net indiejean@att.net

daveraposa@aol.com mogulink@aol.com Mfmalan@gmail.com

simpaticostudiola@gmail.com preservation@westadamsheritage.
org
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